
Polyethylene Drip Tubing
APPLICATIONS
•	 Irrigating	ground	cover,	trees	and	shrub	

beds	with	on-line	emission	devices

•	 For	use	with	point	source	drip	emitters,	
micro-sprays	or	micro-sprinklers

•	 Assists	in	the	positioning	of	on-line	
emission	devices	in	difficult	to	reach	
places

•	 Provides	flexible	and	durable	header	or	
transition	to	dripperline

•	 On-surface	or	subsurface	installations

SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Conforms	to	ASAE	standards	for	

minimum	wall	thicknesses	and	diameters

FEATURES	&	BENEFITS	
Compatible with most industry standard barb and compression fittings

Allows	fast	connections,	speeds	installation	for	easy	layouts.	

Available in stretch wrapped coils

Easy	dispensing	coils,	without	the	tubing	flaying.

UV resistant

Withstands	degradation	from	heat,	direct	sunlight	and	harsh	environments.

Manufactured under stringent quality controls

Assures	highest	quality,	with	every	coil	undergoing	a	battery	of	over	30	quality	
control	checks.

Compact coils

For	easy	shipping,	storage	and	packaging.

Produced from the finest low density polyethylene resin available

Available	in	black	or	white.	

Flexible formula for easy 
installation in any weather



NETAFIM USA
5470 E. Home Ave.
Fresno, CA 93727
CS 888 638 2346
F 800 695 4753
www.netafimusa.com

LPDT 08/09

Polyethylene Tubing ORDERING	INFORMATION

Banded

Stretch
Wrapped

Banded

Stretch
Wrapped

Banded

Banded

Banded

Stretch Wrapped
Stretch Wrapped

Banded
Banded

500 Ft.
1,000 Ft.
100 Ft.
250 Ft.
500 Ft.
500 Ft.

1,000 Ft.
100 Ft.
250 Ft.
500 Ft.
500 Ft.

1,000 Ft.
100 Ft.
250 Ft.
500 Ft.
500 Ft.

500 Ft.
500 Ft.
500 Ft.
500 Ft.

PE052-062-050
PE052-062-100

PE060-070-010WR
PE060-070-025WR
PE060-070-050WR

PE060-070-050
PE060-070-100

PE061-071-010WR
PE061-071-025WR
PE062-071-050WR

PE062-071-050
PE062-071-100
PE082-094-010
PE082-094-025
PE082-094-050
PE106-120-050

PEW052-062-050WR
PEW060-070-050WR

PEW082-094-050
PEW106-120-050

40510-000192
40510-000494
40510-000488
40510-000489
40510-000490
40510-000193
40510-000495
40510-000491
40510-000492
40510-000493
40510-000194
40510-000496
40510-000497
40510-000195
40510-000196
40510-000498

-
40510-000499
40510-000500
40510-000501
40510-000502

Polyethylene Drip Tubing Ordering Information

70 psi

61 psi

61 psi

52 psi

54 psi

49 psi

70 psi
61 psi
54 psi
49 psi

16mm (.520” x .620” x .050” wall)

½” (.600” x .700” x .050” wall)

½” (.610” x .710” x .050” wall)

½” (.620” x .710” x .045” wall)

¾” (.820” x .940” x .060” wall)

1” (1.060” x 1.200” x .070” wall)

WHITE POLYETHYLENE DRIP TUBING
16mm (.520” x .620” x .050” wall)
½” (.600” x .700” x .050” wall)
¾” (.820” x .940” x .060” wall)
1” (1.060” x 1.200” x .070” wall)

BLACK POLYETHYLENE DRIP TUBING

DESCRIPTION PRESSURE
RATING (psi)

COIL
PACKAGING COIL LENGTH MODEL NUMBER ITEM NUMBER

Other hose sizes, wall thickness, colors and color stripe options available upon request.


