

Polyethylene Drip Tubing

APPLICATIONS

- Irrigating ground cover, trees and shrub beds with on-line emission devices
- For use with point source drip emitters, micro-sprays or micro-sprinklers
- Assists in the positioning of on-line emission devices in difficult to reach places
- Provides flexible and durable header or transition to dripperline
- On-surface or subsurface installations

SPECIFICATIONS

 Conforms to ASAE standards for minimum wall thicknesses and diameters Flexible formula for easy installation in any weather



FEATURES & BENEFITS

Compatible with most industry standard barb and compression fittings

Allows fast connections, speeds installation for easy layouts.

Available in stretch wrapped coils

Easy dispensing coils, without the tubing flaying.

UV resistant

Withstands degradation from heat, direct sunlight and harsh environments.

Manufactured under stringent quality controls

Assures highest quality, with every coil undergoing a battery of over 30 quality control checks.

Compact coils

For easy shipping, storage and packaging.

Produced from the finest low density polyethylene resin available

Available in black or white.

Polyethylene Tubing ordering information

Polyethylene Drip Tubing Ordering Information

DESCRIPTION	PRESSURE RATING (psi)	COIL PACKAGING	COIL LENGTH	MODEL NUMBER	ITEM NUMBER
BLACK POLYETHYLENE DRIP TUBING					
16mm (.520" x .620" x .050" wall)	70 psi	Banded	500 Ft.	PE052-062-050	40510-000192
			1,000 Ft.	PE052-062-100	40510-000494
½" (.600" x .700" x .050" wall)	61 psi	Stretch Wrapped	100 Ft.	PE060-070-010WR	40510-000488
			250 Ft.	PE060-070-025WR	40510-000489
			500 Ft.	PE060-070-050WR	40510-000490
		Banded	500 Ft.	PE060-070-050	40510-000193
			1,000 Ft.	PE060-070-100	40510-000495
½" (.610" x .710" x .050" wall)	61 psi	Stretch Wrapped	100 Ft.	PE061-071-010WR	40510-000491
			250 Ft.	PE061-071-025WR	40510-000492
			500 Ft.	PE062-071-050WR	40510-000493
½" (.620" x .710" x .045" wall)	52 psi	Banded	500 Ft.	PE062-071-050	40510-000194
			1,000 Ft.	PE062-071-100	40510-000496
¾" (.820" x .940" x .060" wall)	54 psi	Banded	100 Ft.	PE082-094-010	40510-000497
			250 Ft.	PE082-094-025	40510-000195
			500 Ft.	PE082-094-050	40510-000196
1" (1.060" x 1.200" x .070" wall)	49 psi	Banded	500 Ft.	PE106-120-050	40510-000498
WHITE POLYETHYLENE DRIP TUBING					
16mm (.520" x .620" x .050" wall)	70 psi	Stretch Wrapped	500 Ft.	PEW052-062-050WR	40510-000499
½" (.600" x .700" x .050" wall)	61 psi	Stretch Wrapped	500 Ft.	PEW060-070-050WR	40510-000500
³ / ₄ " (.820" x .940" x .060" wall)	54 psi	Banded	500 Ft.	PEW082-094-050	40510-000501
1" (1.060" x 1.200" x .070" wall)	49 psi	Banded	500 Ft.	PEW106-120-050	40510-000502

Other hose sizes, wall thickness, colors and color stripe options available upon request.



NETAFIM USA

5470 E. Home Ave. Fresno, CA 93727 CS 888 638 2346 F 800 695 4753 www.netafimusa.com